Data sheet 3SU1130-7AD10-1NA0
COORDINATE SWITCH, 22MM, ROUND, PLASTIC WITH METAL
FRONT RING, BLACK, 2 SWITCH POSITIONS, VERTICAL, MOM.
CONTACT TYPE, WITHOUT MECH. INTERLOCK IN THE O
POSITION, WITH HOLDER, 1NO, 1NO, SCREW TERMINAL
Product brand name SIRIUS ACT
Product designation Coordinate switches
Product type designation 3SU1
Manufacturer's article number
● of supplied contact module 3SU1400-1AA10-1BA0, 3SU1400-1AA10-1BA0
● 2 of supplied contact module 3SU1400-1AA10-1BA0
● 4 of supplied contact module 3SU1400-1AA10-1BA0
● of the supplied holder 3SU1500-0BA10-0AA0
● of the supplied actuator 3SU1030-7AD10-0AA0
Enclosure
Shape of the enclosure front round
Actuator
Design of the operating mechanism without mechanical interlock
Manner of function of the actuating element Momentary contact type
Direction of actuation Vertical
Product extension optional Light source No
Color
3SU1130-7AD10-1NA0 Subject to change without notice
Page 1/6 07/24/2017 © Copyright Siemens